Maratona dles Dolomites - Enel

MARATONA

DLES DOLOMITES

cNCel

Totale iscritti / Total participants:
Partiti / Started:
Arrivati / Arrived:
Uomini / Men:
Donne / Women:

50

07.07.1991

1.292
1.273
1123
1.260
32

Statistica nazionalita / Statistics by Nationality

Nazionalita / Nationality

Italy
Germany
Austria
Netherlands
Switzerland
Great Britain
USA
Lichtenstein
Belgium
Czech Republic
France

Classifica a squadre / Team rankings

Partecipanti /

Participants
643
518
73
45

Squadra / Team

Cicloturistica
Portogruarese
R.C. Wiso Sport - Graz
F.Z.C. Dannstadt
Schauenheim
R.S.V. Concordia
Windischeschenbach
G.S. Ellebi - S. Vittoria



